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DAVENHAM C OF E PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 TERM AND INSET DATES 2024 – 2025 


2024 – 2025 
	
	Autumn 1
	Autumn 2
	Spring 1
	Spring 2
	Summer 1
	Summer 2
	Teaching days 

	Open
	Tues 3 Sep
	Mon 4 Nov 
	Mon 6 Jan 
	Tues 25 Feb
	Weds 23 April 
	Mon 2 June
	

	Close
	Fri 25 Oct 
	Fri 20 Dec
	Fri 14 Feb
	Fri 4  April
	Fri 23 May
	Fri 18 July 
	

	No of teaching days 
	39
	35
	30
	29
	22
	35
	190 days

	INSET DAYS 
	Mon 2 Sep
	
	
	Mon 24 Feb 
	
	Mon 21st, Tues 22nd Weds 23 July 
	5 days

	Total
	40
	35
	30
	30
	22
	38
	195 days 
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